Product Description
Greenray Industries' T120 TCXO offers low noise and tight stability in a rugged package
Features
• 22.9 x 17.8 mm, ruggedized package
• +3.3 or +5 VDC Supply
• CMOS output
• Temperature Stability to ±0.5 ppm (-40 to +85°C)
• -160 dBc/Hz Noise Floor

Marking GRI Logo, Model #, Frequency, Serial #, Date Code
Addition marking upon request if space is available
Ordering Example
T120 - T  16 - B - SG - 10.0 MHz
Model  Temp. Range  Stability
Supply
Voltage  G-Sensitivity  Freq. (MHz)
T: -40 to +85°C
57: ±0.5ppm
16: ±1ppm
B: 3.3V
E: 5V
SG: < 3.5 ppb/g
LG: < 3.0 ppb/g
ULG: < 2.5 ppb/g
HG: Customer-specific
10 to 100
The Order ID (T120-T16-B-SG-10.0MHz) is only used to issue the preliminary quote. The Part Number
(T120-1) for the quoted Electrical Characteristics, Screenings, and other options, will be provided with the